
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Lubbock, TX 4/2/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 14 2nd 14 3rd 14 1st 15

64 Debbie Crawford - 3166 FRIDAYS GOLD ECLYPSE - AQHA3699749 Y 8.5 6.5 3.0 12.0 1.0 14.0 3.0 13.0 45.5 1 1

43 Baru  Spiller - 752 WESTERN SEQUEL - AQHA Y 4.0 11.0 4.0 11.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 15.0 44.0 2 2

143 Lisa Roberts - 1558nc HICKORY PLAYGIRL SF - AQHA4645609 Y 5.0 10.0 2.0 13.0 4.0 11.0 10.0 6.0 40.0 3 3

117 Brianne Hight - 1546 TARA OZANA - AQHA4806479 Y 1.0 14.0 1.0 14.0 12.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 38.0 4 4

122 Cooper Cogdell - 2612 SHIVER ME SHAKE - AQHA4806327 Y 6.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 11.0 36.0 5 5

140 Quincy Carlton - 3129 STYLISH LE BRON - AQHA5030719 Y 2.0 13.0 13.0 2.0 5.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 35.0 6 6

144 Madelyn Sloan - APP T SHADOWS GOLDEN BOY - Y 3.0 12.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 14.0 2.0 29.0 7 7

159 Tyler Jacobs - 351 CROWS TT - AQHA3633018 Y 12.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 28.0 8 8

129 Jordan Williams - 3021 TR ROCKET MAN - AQHA4357116 Y 13.0 2.0 11.0 4.0 2.0 13.0 7.0 9.0 28.0 8 9

65 Debbie Crawford - 3166 COLOR EVERY TIME - AQHA4504043 Y 10.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 28.0 8 10

44 Beverly Rhode  - 1003 MR BLACK NORFLEET - APHA00404591 Y 8.5 6.5 10.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 15.0 1.0 21.5 11 11

151 Benjamin Tyner - 2226 BANDIT - SHOT2011-112 Y 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 13.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 20.0 12 12

130 Pate Stewart - 3376 WR GLORY BE - AQHA4461669 Y 14.0 1.0 12.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 13.0 3.0 19.0 13 13

53 Rebecca Noggler - 2945 HEZA ART DOCTOR - AQHA4132052 Y 11.0 4.0 14.0 1.0 14.0 1.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 14 14

172 Bayley Falkenbury - 1015 Bet Hez Smooth - AQHA4915581 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 4.0 N 0.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 4 7 2 3 8 10 5 1 6 9

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 14 117 Brianne Hight - 1546 TARA OZANA - AQHA4806479 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

2 13 140 Quincy Carlton - 3129 STYLISH LE BRON - AQHA5030719 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 60.0

3 12 144 Madelyn Sloan - APP T SHADOWS GOLDEN BOY - 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

4 11 43 Baru  Spiller - 752 WESTERN SEQUEL - AQHA 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

5 10 143 Lisa Roberts - 1558nc HICKORY PLAYGIRL SF - AQHA4645609 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 57.0

6 9 122 Cooper Cogdell - 2612 SHIVER ME SHAKE - AQHA4806327 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

7 8 151 Benjamin Tyner - 2226 BANDIT - SHOT2011-112 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 56.0

8.5 7 44 Beverly Rhode  - 1003 MR BLACK NORFLEET - APHA00404591 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

8.5 7 64 Debbie Crawford - 3166 FRIDAYS GOLD ECLYPSE - AQHA3699749 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

10 5 65 Debbie Crawford - 3166 COLOR EVERY TIME - AQHA4504043 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 4 7 2 3 8 10 5 1 6 9

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Non-Pro Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr

11 4 53 Rebecca Noggler - 2945 HEZA ART DOCTOR - AQHA4132052 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 54.0

12 3 159 Tyler Jacobs - 351 CROWS TT - AQHA3633018 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 54.0

13 2 129 Jordan Williams - 3021 TR ROCKET MAN - AQHA4357116 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 52.0

14 1 130 Pate Stewart - 3376 WR GLORY BE - AQHA4461669 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

SCR #N/A 21 Thomas Hicks - 364 BLUE REBEL WIMP - AQHA4763955
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

14
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 1 3 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate left 

push

Trot 

over 

logs

Back 

Thru L

Lope 

over 

logs 

right 

lead

Drag Fig  

8

Side 

pass left

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 14 117 Brianne Hight - 1546 TARA OZANA - AQHA4806479 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 46.0

2 13 143 Lisa Roberts - 1558nc HICKORY PLAYGIRL SF - AQHA4645609 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.0

3 12 64 Debbie Crawford - 3166 FRIDAYS GOLD ECLYPSE - AQHA3699749 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

4 11 43 Baru  Spiller - 752 WESTERN SEQUEL - AQHA 7.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

5 10 144 Madelyn Sloan - APP T SHADOWS GOLDEN BOY - 7.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

6 9 65 Debbie Crawford - 3166 COLOR EVERY TIME - AQHA4504043 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 40.0

7 8 122 Cooper Cogdell - 2612 SHIVER ME SHAKE - AQHA4806327 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 39.0

8 7 159 Tyler Jacobs - 351 CROWS TT - AQHA3633018 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 39.0

9 6 151 Benjamin Tyner - 2226 BANDIT - SHOT2011-112 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.0

10 5 44 Beverly Rhode  - 1003 MR BLACK NORFLEET - APHA00404591 7.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 35.0

Non-Pro Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

14
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 1 3 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate left 

push

Trot 

over 

logs

Back 

Thru L

Lope 

over 

logs 

right 

lead

Drag Fig  

8

Side 

pass left

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Non-Pro Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr

11 4 129 Jordan Williams - 3021 TR ROCKET MAN - AQHA4357116 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.0

12 3 130 Pate Stewart - 3376 WR GLORY BE - AQHA4461669 5.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 34.0

13 2 140 Quincy Carlton - 3129 STYLISH LE BRON - AQHA5030719 6.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 33.0

14 1 53 Rebecca Noggler - 2945 HEZA ART DOCTOR - AQHA4132052 0.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 18.0

SCR #N/A 21 Thomas Hicks - 364 BLUE REBEL WIMP - AQHA4763955
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 6 7 1 2 5

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      

(1-70)

1 14 64 Debbie Crawford - 3166 FRIDAYS GOLD ECLYPSE - AQHA3699749 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 54.0

2 13 129 Jordan Williams - 3021 TR ROCKET MAN - AQHA4357116 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 49.0

3 12 130 Pate Stewart - 3376 WR GLORY BE - AQHA4461669 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

4 11 143 Lisa Roberts - 1558nc HICKORY PLAYGIRL SF - AQHA4645609 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 44.0

5 10 140 Quincy Carlton - 3129 STYLISH LE BRON - AQHA5030719 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 44.0

6 9 44 Beverly Rhode  - 1003 MR BLACK NORFLEET - APHA00404591 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 44.0

7 8 122 Cooper Cogdell - 2612 SHIVER ME SHAKE - AQHA4806327 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

8 7 43 Baru  Spiller - 752 WESTERN SEQUEL - AQHA 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

9 6 65 Debbie Crawford - 3166 COLOR EVERY TIME - AQHA4504043 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 42.0

10 5 144 Madelyn Sloan - APP T SHADOWS GOLDEN BOY - 6.0 0.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 6 7 1 2 5

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      

(1-70)

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

11 4 159 Tyler Jacobs - 351 CROWS TT - AQHA3633018 5.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 37.0

12 3 117 Brianne Hight - 1546 TARA OZANA - AQHA4806479 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 35.0

13 2 151 Benjamin Tyner - 2226 BANDIT - SHOT2011-112 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 30.0

14 1 53 Rebecca Noggler - 2945 HEZA ART DOCTOR - AQHA4132052 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 28.0

SCR #N/A 21 Thomas Hicks - 364 BLUE REBEL WIMP - AQHA4763955

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls

Non-Pro_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 3 4

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 

Position,     

Correct-     

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 

Position, 

Correct-            

ness             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         

Control , 

Position, 

Correct-                        

ness                                                              

(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 15.0 43 Baru  Spiller - 752 WESTERN SEQUEL - AQHA 7 6 7 6 7 7 40

2 14.0 159 Tyler Jacobs - 351 CROWS TT - AQHA3633018 6 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 39

3 13.0 64 Debbie Crawford - 3166 FRIDAYS GOLD ECLYPSE - AQHA3699749 7 7 8 7 6 3 38

4 12.0 172 Bayley Falkenbury - 1015 Bet Hez Smooth - AQHA4915581 7 8 8 5 5 4.5 37.5

5 11.0 122 Cooper Cogdell - 2612 SHIVER ME SHAKE - AQHA4806327 7 7 8 7.5 3 3 35.5

6 10.0 140 Quincy Carlton - 3129 STYLISH LE BRON - AQHA5030719 8 7 7 7 3 3 35

7 9.0 129 Jordan Williams - 3021 TR ROCKET MAN - AQHA4357116 8 7 6.5 7 3 3 34.5

8 8.0 65 Debbie Crawford - 3166 COLOR EVERY TIME - AQHA4504043 7 6.5 4 6 5.5 4 33

9 7.0 117 Brianne Hight - 1546 TARA OZANA - AQHA4806479 6 5.5 6 5 4 5 31.5

10 6.0 143 Lisa Roberts - 1558nc HICKORY PLAYGIRL SF - AQHA4645609 6 5.5 5 5 5 5 31.5

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 3 4

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 

Position,     

Correct-     

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 

Position, 

Correct-            

ness             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         

Control , 

Position, 

Correct-                        

ness                                                              

(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

11 5.0 53 Rebecca Noggler - 2945 HEZA ART DOCTOR - AQHA4132052 5.5 6 4 4 5 5 29.5

12 4.0 151 Benjamin Tyner - 2226 BANDIT - SHOT2011-112 4.5 4 4 4 5 7 28.5

13 3.0 130 Pate Stewart - 3376 WR GLORY BE - AQHA4461669 6 7 3 2 2 2 22

14 2.0 144 Madelyn Sloan - APP T SHADOWS GOLDEN BOY - 3 3.5 2 2 2 2 14.5

15 1.0 44 Beverly Rhode  - 1003 MR BLACK NORFLEET - APHA00404591 2 2.5 2 2 2 2 12.5
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